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Number of Tracks: 1

Crossing Width (By Track):   
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Lat/Long: 39” 29’ 10"/-90” 22’ 20"

DOT/AAR Inventory #:

Crossing Angle (Deg.):

NOTE:  ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN FEET

Railroad Milepost-Line:
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Greene Co., In Roodhouse, IL

 236.8-AD  

39.5

W. North

S
ta

te
 S

t.
, 
6
1
 E

as
t

2-
W

ay
 S

to
p 

S
ig

n 
- 

N
or

th
 S

t.
 

R
aw

li
ns

 S
t.
, 7

1 
W

es
t

2-
W

ay
 S

to
p 

S
ig

n 
- 

R
aw

li
ns

 S
t.
 

H
u
st

ed
 S

t.
, 
3
7
5
 W

es
t

N
o
n
e 

R
o
o
d
h
o
u
se

 A
v
e.

, 
4
5
7
 E

as
t

2
-W

ay
 S

to
p
 S

ig
n
 -

 N
o
rt

h
 S

t.
 

2
2
.0

2
3
.5

X-Bucks

NE quadrant 

X-Bucks

SW quadrant 

ROAD PROFILE

W. E.

100 100

1
0
0
.4

1
0
0
.2

1
0
0
.1

1
0
0
.4

1
0
0
.8

1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.1

1
0
1
.3

50 25 25 50

TR1

G
re

at
er

 t
h

an
 5

0
0


